DAS & SMALL CELL PRODUCTS
A SAMPLE OF STRUCTURES AND COMPONENTS
DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED BY WESTERN UT
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
FDP‐SAL
Fluted Decorative Pole with Single Acorn Light
Design Features:
  ●   Designed for pole top cylinder antennas

  ●   Designed for pole top cylinder antennas
  ●   Accommodates splitters and cable management below antenna
  ●   Includes PIM reduction coating on antenna mount
  ●   Removable 2‐piece tapered skirt below antenna mount
  ●   Mount provides rotatability and antenna leveling
  ●   Light arm lengths available in a variety of lengths
  ●   Galvanized, power coat, or concrete textured finishes
  ●   Optional decorative base covers available
General Design Criteria:
  ●   Vasd  (3-Sec. Gust) = 110 mph
  ●   Vult  (3-Sec. Gust) =  143 mph
  ●   Exposure C
  ●   Structure Class/Risk Category II
  ●   Topographic Category 1
Product No. Pole Ht.
CASLP-24 24 ft.
CASLP-26 26 ft.
CASLP-28 28 ft.
CASLP-30 30 ft.
CASLP-32 32 ft.
CASLP-34 34 ft.
TYP. ANTENNA MT. BASE PLATE
  Ph: (503) 587-0101; Fx: (503) 316-1864 www.WesternUtilityTelecom.com5032 Salem Dallas Hwy NW
Salem, OR 97304
 2017 Western Utility Telecom, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by TM are registered trademarks. Specifications subject to change without notice.